

Karnail Singh Versus State BA No. 199 of 23.1.2018
CNR No. PBKPO1-0004262018

Present: Sh. BJS Bajwa advocate counsel for applicant/accused.
Sh. Anil Kumar, Id. APP for the State.

File has been put up before me being duty officer as the concerned presiding officer is availing earned Leave. Report of chemical examiner not received. Adjourned to 22.2.2018 awaiting report of chemical examiner and for further consideration on bail application.

Dt: 15.2.2018

Indraj

Next Date : 22.2.2018

Purpose :-

(Gurdarshan Kaur Dhaliwal)
JSC/Kapurthala (Duty)
(UID No. PB 0146)