

CNR No: PBJLA10017522020

CIS No: BA/199/2020

KULVIR SINGH VS PUNJAB STATE etc.

Present: Shri Satnam Singh, APP for the State
Shri Jagjit Kumar Arora, Advocate counsel for
applicant/accused Kulvir Singh

Counsel for the applicant/accused suffered a statement that he does not press the present bail application. In view of the statement suffered by counsel for the applicant/accused, the present bail application stands dismissed being not pressed. Papers be tagged with the remand papers/FIR.

Date of Order: 19.08.2020
Swanjan Rehan*

(Baljinder Kaur)
SDJM/Nakodar (Duty)
(UID NO.PB0329)