

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present - Salim Shahi (WB 01304)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

Misc Appeal No 209 / 2022
CIS 209 / 2022
CNR: WBWM01-012347-2022

Order No. 14

Date 10-09-2024

Today is fixed for hearing the Misc Appeal.

Both parties files hazira through learned lawyer.

O.P NO 10 namely Branch Manager Punjab National Bank made appearance today by filing
vokalatanama.

Respondent NO 13 namely Branch Manager SBI Midnapore Branch files a petition prays for
time for filing W.O on the ground stated there in.

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Learned Regular P.O is on leave.

I am busy with my own file.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 21.01.2025 for hearing the Misc Appeal.

W.O if any in the mean time.

Dictt & corrected by me

Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, I/C Paschim Medinipor

A.D.J