

Jaspal @ Jassa Pandit & Ors. VS STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: Sh. Sandeep Sharma, Advocate for the applicants.
Sh. Rahul Dadwal, Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.
Sh. HS Saini, Advocate for complainant.

Report of Ahlmad received and perused. Power of attorney filed by Sh. HS Saini, Advocate on behalf of complainant. Police record not produced. The same be called for 29.07.2025.

Date of Order: 24.07.2025
Divya

(P. S. Kaleka)
Additional District and Sessions Judge
UID NO . PB0253